Production and Fixing of boards 

Issued to M/s./Shri. 

To be returned on or before  :       

(To be filled by Tenderer) 

Name of tenderer (In full)   :  

Address     : 

Phone No     :      

Details of EMD remitted   :    Rs. 2,500/- (Rupees Two Thousand Five  
                                                                           Hundred only)  

Name of the Bank & Branch  :  

Demand Draft No. and date  : 

Amount     :  

Tender submitted on   : 

Signature of Tenderer 
Date:           

Note: The tenderer should sign in all pages of the tender documents including 

Specification.